2010 Academic Resources Evaluation
Cumulative Count and Percent

Cumulative Cumulative

Count Percent Count Percent
1. Would you classify yourself as...
Administration? 16 14.04 % 16 14.04 %
Faculty? 61 53.51 % 77 67.54 %
Staff? 37 32.46 % 114 100.00 %
Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

2. When you contacted or visited AR, were you treated courteously by staff?

(Not Answered) 6 5.26 % 6 5.26 %
Yes 105 92.11 % 111 97.37 %
No 3 2.63 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

3. Was the issue at hand treated in a timely manner?

(Not Answered) 7 6.14 % 7 6.14 %
Yes 103 90.35 % 110 96.49 %
No 4 351% 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

4. Was the professional who worked with you knowledgeable and helpful?

(Not Answered) 7 6.14 % 7 6.14 %
Yes 102 89.47 % 109 95.61 %
No 5 4.39 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

5a. How often do you use the Advising Center?

(Not Answered) 1 0.88 % 1 0.88 %
Use Frequently 13 11.40 % 14 12.28 %
Use Often 9 7.89 % 23 20.18 %
Use Occasionally a7 41.23 % 70 61.40 %
Never Use 44 38.60 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

5b. How often do you use Tutoring/Supplemental Instruction?

(Not Answered) 3 2.63 % 3 2.63 %
Use Frequently 3 2.63 % 6 5.26 %
Use Often 4 3.51 % 10 8.77 %
Use Occasionally 32 28.07 % 42 36.84 %
Never Use 72 63.16 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%
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5c. How often do you use the First Year Experience Seminar?

(Not Answered) 4 3.51% 4 3.51%
Use Frequently 3 2.63% 7 6.14 %
Use Often 6 5.26 % 13 11.40 %
Use Occasionally 13 11.40 % 26 22.81 %
Never Use 88 77.19 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

5d. How often do you use an FYES 1000 Activity?

(Not Answered) 3 2.63 % 3 2.63 %
Use Frequently 3 2.63 % 6 5.26 %
Use Often 2 1.75% 8 7.02 %
Use Occasionally 13 11.40 % 21 18.42 %
Never Use 93 81.58 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

5e. How often do you use Counseling?

(Not Answered) 1 0.88 % 1 0.88 %
Use Frequently 2 1.75 % 3 2.63 %
Use Often 8 7.02% 11 9.65 %
Use Occasionally 33 28.95 % 44 38.60 %
Never Use 70 61.40 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

5f. How often do you use Career Services?

(Not Answered) 1 0.88 % 1 0.88 %
Use Frequently 2 1.75 % 3 2.63 %
Use Often 9 7.89 % 12 10.53 %
Use Occasionally 35 30.70 % a7 41.23 %
Never Use 67 58.77 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

5g. How often do you use Disability Services?

(Not Answered) 2 1.75 % 2 1.75%
Use Frequently 7 6.14 % 9 7.89 %
Use Often 16 14.04 % 25 21.93 %
Use Occasionally 49 42.98 % 74 64.91 %
Never Use 40 35.09 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%
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5h. How often do you use Probation Workshops?

(Not Answered) 1 0.88 % 1 0.88 %
Use Frequently 2 1.75 % 3 2.63 %
Use Often 3 2.63 % 6 5.26 %
Use Occasionally 8 7.02 % 14 12.28 %
Never Use 100 87.72 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

5i. How often do you use Academic/Personal Enrichment Workshops?

(Not Answered) 3 2.63 % 3 2.63 %
Use Frequently 2 1.75% 5 4.39 %
Use Often 11 9.65 % 16 14.04 %
Use Occasionally 31 27.19% a7 41.23 %
Never Use 67 58.77 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

5j. How often do you use the Student Worker Fair?

(Not Answered) 2 1.75 % 2 1.75%
Use Frequently 4 3.51% 6 5.26 %
Use Often 11 9.65 % 17 1491 %
Use Occasionally 29 25.44 % 46 40.35 %
Never Use 68 59.65 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

6a. How useful or beneficial has the Advising Center been to you?

(Not Answered) 20 17.54 % 20 17.54 %
Always Useful 23 20.18 % 43 37.72%
Often Useful 26 22.81 % 69 60.53 %
Occasionally Useful 28 24.56 % 97 85.09 %
Never Useful 17 14.91 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

6b. How useful or beneficial has Tutoring/Supplemental Instruction been to you?

(Not Answered) 27 23.68 % 27 23.68 %
Always Useful 12 10.53 % 39 34.21 %
Often Useful 15 13.16 % 54 47.37 %
Occasionally Useful 26 22.81 % 80 70.18 %
Never Useful 34 29.82 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%
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6¢c. How useful or beneficial has First Year Experience Seminar been to you?
(Not Answered) 30 26.32 % 30 26.32 %
Always Useful 8 7.02 % 38 33.33%
Often Useful 15 13.16 % 53 46.49 %
Occasionally Useful 23 20.18 % 76 66.67 %
Never Useful 38 33.33% 114 100.00 %
Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%
6d. How useful or beneficial has an FYES 1000 Activity been to you?
(Not Answered) 34 29.82 % 34 29.82 %
Always Useful 8 7.02 % 42 36.84 %
Often Useful 11 9.65 % 53 46.49 %
Occasionally Useful 14 12.28 % 67 58.77 %
Never Useful a7 41.23 % 114 100.00 %
Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%
6e. How useful or beneficial has Counseling been to you?
(Not Answered) 25 21.93 % 25 21.93 %
Always Useful 20 17.54 % 45 39.47 %
Often Useful 19 16.67 % 64 56.14 %
Occasionally Useful 19 16.67 % 83 72.81 %
Never Useful 31 27.19 % 114 100.00 %
Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%
6f. How useful or beneficial has Career Services been to you?
(Not Answered) 23 20.18 % 23 20.18 %
Always Useful 16 14.04 % 39 34.21 %
Often Useful 21 18.42 % 60 52.63 %
Occasionally Useful 23 20.18 % 83 72.81 %
Never Useful 31 27.19% 114 100.00 %
Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%
6g. How useful or beneficial has Disability Services been to you?
(Not Answered) 22 19.30 % 22 19.30 %
Always Useful 26 22.81 % 48 42.11 %
Often Useful 27 23.68 % 75 65.79 %
Occasionally Useful 15 13.16 % 90 78.95 %
Never Useful 24 21.05 % 114 100.00 %
Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%
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6h. How useful or beneficial have Probation Workshops been to you?

(Not Answered) 33 28.95 % 33 28.95 %
Always Useful 8 7.02 % 41 35.96 %
Often Useful 11 9.65 % 52 45.61 %
Occasionally Useful 11 9.65 % 63 55.26 %
Never Useful 51 4474 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

6i. How useful or beneficial have Academic/Personal Enrichment Workshops been to you?

(Not Answered) 28 24.56 % 28 24.56 %
Always Useful 13 11.40 % 41 35.96 %
Often Useful 16 14.04 % 57 50.00 %
Occasionally Useful 22 19.30 % 79 69.30 %
Never Useful 35 30.70 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

6j. How useful or beneficial has the Student Worker Fair been to you?

(Not Answered) 29 25.44 % 29 25.44 %
Always Useful 17 1491 % 46 40.35 %
Often Useful 13 11.40 % 59 51.75 %
Occasionally Useful 20 17.54 % 79 69.30 %
Never Useful 35 30.70 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%

8. How would you rate [the activity written in Question 7]?

(Not Answered) 103 90.35 % 103 90.35 %
Good/Helpful 8 7.02 % 111 97.37 %
Average 3 2.63 % 114 100.00 %

Total Responses 114 100% 114 100%
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